JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,113

1,774

7,335

9,654

3,963

5,461

6,001

54,224

26,383

64,242

60,678

39,878

66,617

76,264

499,751

255,936

802,558

447,466

737,923

445,836
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,113

1,774

7,335

9,654

3,963

5,461

6,001

54,224

26,383

64,242

60,678

39,878

66,617

76,264

499,751

255,936

802,558

447,466

737,923

five thousand, one hundred thirteen

one thousand, seven hundred seventy-four

seven thousand, three hundred thirty-five

nine thousand, six hundred fifty-four

three thousand, nine hundred sixty-three

five thousand, four hundred sixty-one

six thousand one

fifty-four thousand, two hundred twenty-four

twenty-six thousand, three hundred eighty-three

sixty-four thousand, two hundred forty-two

sixty thousand, six hundred seventy-eight

thirty-nine thousand, eight hundred seventy-eight

sixty-six thousand, six hundred seventeen

seventy-six thousand, two hundred sixty-four

four hundred ninety-nine thousand, seven hundred fifty-one

two hundred fifty-five thousand, nine hundred thirty-six

eight hundred two thousand, five hundred fifty-eight

four hundred forty-seven thousand, four hundred sixty-six

seven hundred thirty-seven thousand, nine hundred twenty-three

four hundred forty-five thousand, eight hundred thirty-six

1 1-10 [95]90(85|80|75| 70| 65| 60|55
11-20(45140|35]|30|25|20(15]10( 5

] www.CommonCoreSheets.com




JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,303

1,911

2,262

8,272

7,817

9,357

4,271

61,217

63,426

82,344

23,948

68,077

28,361

92,257

830,903

361,597

988,300

951,670

982,330

440,459
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,303

1,911

2,262

8,272

7,817

9,357

4,271

61,217

63,426

82,344

23,948

68,077

28,361

92,257

830,903

361,597

988,300

951,670

982,330

five thousand, three hundred three

one thousand, nine hundred eleven

two thousand, two hundred sixty-two

eight thousand, two hundred seventy-two

seven thousand, eight hundred seventeen

nine thousand, three hundred fifty-seven

four thousand, two hundred seventy-one

sixty-one thousand, two hundred seventeen

sixty-three thousand, four hundred twenty-six

eighty-two thousand, three hundred forty-four

twenty-three thousand, nine hundred forty-eight

sixty-eight thousand seventy-seven

twenty-eight thousand, three hundred sixty-one

ninety-two thousand, two hundred fifty-seven

eight hundred thirty thousand, nine hundred three

three hundred sixty-one thousand, five hundred ninety-seven

nine hundred eighty-eight thousand, three hundred

nine hundred fifty-one thousand, six hundred seventy

nine hundred el ghty-two thousand, three hundred thirty

four hundred forty thousand, four hundred fifty-nine
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,660

4,884

6,392

6,791

9,205

6,309

2,958

48,921

36,374

37,400

31,491

26,567

31,268

72,239

525,621

700,700

558,479

166,320

193,940

624,767
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,660

4,884

6,392

6,791

9,205

6,309

2,958

48,921

36,374

37,400

31,491

26,567

31,268

72,239

525,621

700,700

558,479

166,320

193,940

624,767

one thousand, six hundred sixty

four thousand, eight hundred eighty-four

six thousand, three hundred ninety-two

six thousand, seven hundred ninety-one

nine thousand, two hundred five

six thousand, three hundred nine

two thousand, nine hundred fifty-eight

forty-eight thousand, nine hundred twenty-one

thirty-six thousand, three hundred seventy-four

thirty-seven thousand, four hundred

thirty-one thousand, four hundred ninety-one

twenty-six thousand, five hundred sixty-seven

thirty-one thousand, two hundred sixty-eight

seventy-two thousand, two hundred thirty-nine

five hundred twenty-five thousand, six hundred twenty-one

seven hundred thousand, seven hundred

five hundred fifty-eight thousand, four hundred seventy-nine

one hundred sixty-six thousand, three hundred twenty

one hundred ninety-three thousand, nine hundred forty

six hundred twenty-four thousand, seven hundred sixty-seven

[ Math
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8,054

6,113

7,457

3,484

7,770

9,548

1,242

27,925

90,698

13,739

29,661

31,411

91,265

98,981

189,311

360,006

935,815

737,193

357,937

960,454
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1) 8,054

2) 6,113

3) 7,457

4) 3,484

5) 7,770

6) 9,548

7) 1,242

8) 27,925

9) 90,698

10) 13,739

11) 29,661

12) 31,411

13) 91,265

14) 98,981

15) 189,311

16) 360,006

17) 935,815

18) 737,193

19) 357,937

20) 960,454

eight thousand fifty-four

six thousand, one hundred thirteen

seven thousand, four hundred fifty-seven

three thousand, four hundred eighty-four

seven thousand, seven hundred seventy

nine thousand, five hundred forty-eight

one thousand, two hundred forty-two

twenty-seven thousand, nine hundred twenty-five

ninety thousand, six hundred ninety-eight

thirteen thousand, seven hundred thirty-nine

twenty-nine thousand, six hundred sixty-one

thirty-one thousand, four hundred eleven

ninety-one thousand, two hundred sixty-five

ninety-eight thousand, nine hundred eighty-one

one hundred eighty-nine thousand, three hundred eleven

three hundred sixty thousand six

nine hundred thirty-five thousand, eight hundred fifteen

seven hundred thirty-seven thousand, one hundred ninety-three

three hundred fifty-seven thousand, nine hundred thirty-seven

nine hundred sixty thousand, four hundred fifty-four
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3,492

9,863

5,617

6,287

6,909

3,833

4,474

52,324

64,225

58,522

18,938

82,946

21,822

16,270

741,437

785,443

441,896

495,079

852,544

132,010
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ﬂh Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1) 3,492 three thousand, four hundred ninety-two

2) 9,863 nine thousand, eight hundred sixty-three

3) 5,617 five thousand, six hundred seventeen

4) 6,287 six thousand, two hundred eighty-seven

5) 6,909 six thousand, nine hundred nine

6) 3,833 three thousand, eight hundred thirty-three

7 4,474 four thousand, four hundred seventy-four

8) 52,324 fifty-two thousand, three hundred twenty-four

9) 64,225 sixty-four thousand, two hundred twenty-five
10) 58,522 fifty-eight thousand, five hundred twenty-two
11) 18,938 eighteen thousand, nine hundred thirty-eight
12) 82,946 eighty-two thousand, nine hundred forty-six
13) 21,822 twenty-one thousand, eight hundred twenty-two
14) 16,270 sixteen thousand, two hundred seventy
15) 741,437 seven hundred forty-one thousand, four hundred thirty-seven
16) 785,443 seven hundred eighty-five thousand, four hundred forty-three
17) 441,896 four hundred forty-one thousand, eight hundred ninety-six
18) 495,079 four hundred ninety-five thousand seventy-nine
19) 852,544 eight hundred fifty-two thousand, five hundred forty-four
20) 132,010 one hundred thirty-two thousand ten
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,732

4,635

5,355

3,647

8,434

9,275

3,563

84,168

59,559

22,824

36,336

19,891

68,689

51,177

207,360

646,827

655,933

723,507

928,552

552,794
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ﬂh Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1) 1,732 one thousand, seven hundred thirty-two

2) 4,635 four thousand, six hundred thirty-five

3) 5,355 five thousand, three hundred fifty-five

4) 3,647 three thousand, six hundred forty-seven

5) 8,434 eight thousand, four hundred thirty-four

6) 9,275 nine thousand, two hundred seventy-five

7) 3,563 three thousand, five hundred sixty-three

8) 84,168 eighty-four thousand, one hundred sixty-eight

9) 59,559 fifty-nine thousand, five hundred fifty-nine
10) 22,824 twenty-two thousand, eight hundred twenty-four
11) 36,336 thirty-six thousand, three hundred thirty-six
12) 19,891 nineteen thousand, eight hundred ninety-one
13) 68,689 sixty-eight thousand, six hundred eighty-nine
14) 51,177 fifty-one thousand, one hundred seventy-seven
15) 207,360 two hundred seven thousand, three hundred sixty
16) 646,827 six hundred forty-six thousand, eight hundred twenty-seven
17) 655,933 six hundred fifty-five thousand, nine hundred thirty-three
18) 723,507 seven hundred twenty-three thousand, five hundred seven
19) 928,552 nine hundred twenty-eight thousand, five hundred fifty-two
20) 552,794 five hundred fifty-two thousand, seven hundred ninety-four
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8,004

7,421

5,452

4,190

4,540

8,141

1,053

24,127

71,696

61,506

53,817

68,314

41,532

74,846

872,482

532,009

869,410

709,380

665,103

319,329
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8,004

7,421

5,452

4,190

4,540

8,141

1,053

24,127

71,696

61,506

53,817

68,314

41,532

74,846

872,482

532,009

869,410

709,380

665,103

319,329

eight thousand four

seven thousand, four hundred twenty-one

five thousand, four hundred fifty-two

four thousand, one hundred ninety

four thousand, five hundred forty

eight thousand, one hundred forty-one

one thousand fifty-three

twenty-four thousand, one hundred twenty-seven

seventy-one thousand, six hundred ninety-six

sixty-one thousand, five hundred six

fifty-three thousand, eight hundred seventeen

sixty-eight thousand, three hundred fourteen

forty-one thousand, five hundred thirty-two

seventy-four thousand, eight hundred forty-six

eight hundred seventy-two thousand, four hundred eighty-two

five hundred thirty-two thousand nine

eight hundred sixty-nine thousand, four hundred ten

seven hundred nine thousand, three hundred eighty

six hundred sixty-five thousand, one hundred three

three hundred nineteen thousand, three hundred twenty-nine

[ Math
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,296

8,957

5,439

3,808

5,278

2,643

9,701

43,694

14,110

33,349

95,551

90,239

37,933

82,324

925,142

742,441

772,710

192,760

276,978

794,890
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,296

8,957

5,439

3,808

5,278

2,643

9,701

43,694

14,110

33,349

95,551

90,239

37,933

82,324

925,142

742,441

772,710

192,760

276,978

794,890

one thousand, two hundred ninety-six

eight thousand, nine hundred fifty-seven

five thousand, four hundred thirty-nine

three thousand, eight hundred eight

five thousand, two hundred seventy-eight

two thousand, six hundred forty-three

nine thousand, seven hundred one

forty-three thousand, six hundred ninety-four

fourteen thousand, one hundred ten

thirty-three thousand, three hundred forty-nine

ninety-five thousand, five hundred fifty-one

ninety thousand, two hundred thirty-nine

thirty-seven thousand, nine hundred thirty-three

eighty-two thousand, three hundred twenty-four

nine hundred twenty-five thousand, one hundred forty-two

seven hundred forty-two thousand, four hundred forty-one

seven hundred seventy-two thousand, seven hundred ten

one hundred ninety-two thousand, seven hundred sixty

two hundred seventy-six thousand, nine hundred seventy-eight

seven hundred ninety-four thousand, eight hundred ninety

[ Math
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3,741

7,047

4,291

7,205

5,770

1,498

4,103

87,012

82,382

67,177

81,477

20,262

17,815

88,799

562,129

768,808

490,670

343,792

273,446

545,651
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3,741

7,047

4,291

7,205

5,770

1,498

4,103

87,012

82,382

67,177

81,477

20,262

17,815

88,799

562,129

768,808

490,670

343,792

273,446

three thousand, seven hundred forty-one

seven thousand forty-seven

four thousand, two hundred ninety-one

seven thousand, two hundred five

five thousand, seven hundred seventy

one thousand, four hundred ninety-eight

four thousand, one hundred three

eighty-seven thousand twelve

eighty-two thousand, three hundred eighty-two

sixty-seven thousand, one hundred seventy-seven

eighty-one thousand, four hundred seventy-seven

twenty thousand, two hundred sixty-two

seventeen thousand, eight hundred fifteen

eighty-eight thousand, seven hundred ninety-nine

five hundred sixty-two thousand, one hundred twenty-nine

seven hundred sixty-eight thousand, eight hundred eight

four hundred ninety thousand, six hundred seventy

three hundred forty-three thousand, seven hundred ninety-two

two hundred seventy-three thousand, four hundred forty-six

five hundred forty-five thousand, six hundred fifty-one
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JL_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,716

5,485

4,506

9,607

2,728

1,363

2,397

58,029

49,916

24,411

76,909

19,690

26,130

14,736

792,047

429,452

509,371

133,903

935,836

218,902
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Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

1,716

5,485

4,506

9,607

2,728

1,363

2,397

58,029

49,916

24,411

76,909

19,690

26,130

14,736

792,047

429,452

509,371

133,903

935,836

218,902

one thousand, seven hundred sixteen

five thousand, four hundred eighty-five

four thousand, five hundred six

nine thousand, six hundred seven

two thousand, seven hundred twenty-eight

one thousand, three hundred sixty-three

two thousand, three hundred ninety-seven

fifty-eight thousand twenty-nine

forty-nine thousand, nine hundred sixteen

twenty-four thousand, four hundred eleven

seventy-six thousand, nine hundred nine

nineteen thousand, six hundred ninety

twenty-six thousand, one hundred thirty

fourteen thousand, seven hundred thirty-six

seven hundred ninety-two thousand forty-seven

four hundred twenty-nine thousand, four hundred fifty-two

five hundred nine thousand, three hundred seventy-one

one hundred thirty-three thousand, nine hundred three

nine hundred thirty-five thousand, eight hundred thirty-six

two hundred eighteen thousand, nine hundred two

[ Math
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