20) 445,836

Write	the	numb	er	in	word	form

1) 5,113		

VV 11	te tile number	iii woru forni.
1)	5,113	five thousand, one hundred thirteen
2)	1,774	one thousand, seven hundred seventy-four
3)	7,335	seven thousand, three hundred thirty-five
4)	9,654	nine thousand, six hundred fifty-four
5)	3,963	three thousand, nine hundred sixty-three
6)	5,461	five thousand, four hundred sixty-one
7)	6,001	six thousand one
8)	54,224	fifty-four thousand, two hundred twenty-four
9)	26,383	twenty-six thousand, three hundred eighty-three
10)	64,242	sixty-four thousand, two hundred forty-two
11)	60,678	sixty thousand, six hundred seventy-eight
12)	39,878	thirty-nine thousand, eight hundred seventy-eight
13)	66,617	sixty-six thousand, six hundred seventeen
14)	76,264	seventy-six thousand, two hundred sixty-four
15)	499,751	four hundred ninety-nine thousand, seven hundred fifty-one
16)	255,936	two hundred fifty-five thousand, nine hundred thirty-six
17)	802,558	eight hundred two thousand, five hundred fifty-eight
18)	447,466	four hundred forty-seven thousand, four hundred sixty-six
19)	737,923	seven hundred thirty-seven thousand, nine hundred twenty-three
20)	445,836	four hundred forty-five thousand, eight hundred thirty-six

Write the numb	ber in	word	form.
----------------	--------	------	-------

1) 5,303		

wri	te the number	in word form.
1)	5,303	five thousand, three hundred three
2)	1,911	one thousand, nine hundred eleven
3)	2,262	two thousand, two hundred sixty-two
4)	8,272	eight thousand, two hundred seventy-two
5)	7,817	seven thousand, eight hundred seventeen
6)	9,357	nine thousand, three hundred fifty-seven
7)	4,271	four thousand, two hundred seventy-one
8)	61,217	sixty-one thousand, two hundred seventeen
9)	63,426	sixty-three thousand, four hundred twenty-six
10)	82,344	eighty-two thousand, three hundred forty-four
11)	23,948	twenty-three thousand, nine hundred forty-eight
12)	68,077	sixty-eight thousand seventy-seven
13)	28,361	twenty-eight thousand, three hundred sixty-one
14)	92,257	ninety-two thousand, two hundred fifty-seven
15)	830,903	eight hundred thirty thousand, nine hundred three
16)	361,597	three hundred sixty-one thousand, five hundred ninety-seven
17)	988,300	nine hundred eighty-eight thousand, three hundred
18)	951,670	nine hundred fifty-one thousand, six hundred seventy
19)	982,330	nine hundred eighty-two thousand, three hundred thirty
20)	440,459	four hundred forty thousand, four hundred fifty-nine



Name:

		Willing Trained as Words	
Wri	te the number	in word form.	
1)	1,660		
2)	4,884		
3)	6,392		
4)	6,791		
5)	9,205		
6)	6,309		
7)	2,958		
8)	48,921		
9)	36,374		
10)	37,400		
11)	31,491		
12)	26,567		
13)	31,268		
14)	72,239		
15)	525,621		
16)	700,700		
17)	558,479		
18)	166,320		
19)	193,940		

www. Common Core Sheets. com

20) 624,767

**11	te the number	m word form.
1)	1,660	one thousand, six hundred sixty
2)	4,884	four thousand, eight hundred eighty-four
3)	6,392	six thousand, three hundred ninety-two
4)	6,791	six thousand, seven hundred ninety-one
5)	9,205	nine thousand, two hundred five
6)	6,309	six thousand, three hundred nine
7)	2,958	two thousand, nine hundred fifty-eight
8)	48,921	forty-eight thousand, nine hundred twenty-one
9)	36,374	thirty-six thousand, three hundred seventy-four
10)	37,400	thirty-seven thousand, four hundred
11)	31,491	thirty-one thousand, four hundred ninety-one
12)	26,567	twenty-six thousand, five hundred sixty-seven
13)	31,268	thirty-one thousand, two hundred sixty-eight
14)	72,239	seventy-two thousand, two hundred thirty-nine
15)	525,621	five hundred twenty-five thousand, six hundred twenty-one
16)	700,700	seven hundred thousand, seven hundred
17)	558,479	five hundred fifty-eight thousand, four hundred seventy-nine
18)	166,320	one hundred sixty-six thousand, three hundred twenty
19)	193,940	one hundred ninety-three thousand, nine hundred forty
20)	624,767	six hundred twenty-four thousand, seven hundred sixty-seven



Name:

Wri	te the number	in word form.
1)	8,054	
2)	6,113	
3)	7,457	
4)	3,484	
5)	7,770	
6)	9,548	
7)	1,242	
8)	27,925	
9)	90,698	
10)	13,739	
11)	29,661	
12)	31,411	
13)	91,265	
14)	98,981	
15)	189,311	
16)	360,006	
17)	935,815	
18)	737,193	
19)	357,937	
20)	960,454	

Name: Answer Key

**11	te the number	m word form.
1)	8,054	eight thousand fifty-four
2)	6,113	six thousand, one hundred thirteen
3)	7,457	seven thousand, four hundred fifty-seven
4)	3,484	three thousand, four hundred eighty-four
5)	7,770	seven thousand, seven hundred seventy
6)	9,548	nine thousand, five hundred forty-eight
7)	1,242	one thousand, two hundred forty-two
8)	27,925	twenty-seven thousand, nine hundred twenty-five
9)	90,698	ninety thousand, six hundred ninety-eight
10)	13,739	thirteen thousand, seven hundred thirty-nine
11)	29,661	twenty-nine thousand, six hundred sixty-one
12)	31,411	thirty-one thousand, four hundred eleven
13)	91,265	ninety-one thousand, two hundred sixty-five
14)	98,981	ninety-eight thousand, nine hundred eighty-one
15)	189,311	one hundred eighty-nine thousand, three hundred eleven
16)	360,006	three hundred sixty thousand six
17)	935,815	nine hundred thirty-five thousand, eight hundred fifteen
18)	737,193	seven hundred thirty-seven thousand, one hundred ninety-three
19)	357,937	three hundred fifty-seven thousand, nine hundred thirty-seven
20)	960,454	nine hundred sixty thousand, four hundred fifty-four



Name:

		vviiding i vainioois as vvoids	1 (dille:	
Wri	te the number i	in word form.		
1)	3,492			
2)	9,863			
3)	5,617			
4)	6,287			
5)	6,909			
6)	3,833			
7)	4,474			
8)	52,324			
9)	64,225			
10)	58,522			
11)	18,938			
12)	82,946			
13)	21,822			
14)	16,270			
15)	741,437			
16)	785,443			
17)	441,896			
18)	495,079			
19)	852,544			
20)	132,010			

www. Common Core Sheets. com

		m word form.
1)	3,492	three thousand, four hundred ninety-two
2)	9,863	nine thousand, eight hundred sixty-three
3)	5,617	five thousand, six hundred seventeen
4)	6,287	six thousand, two hundred eighty-seven
5)	6,909	six thousand, nine hundred nine
6)	3,833	three thousand, eight hundred thirty-three
7)	4,474	four thousand, four hundred seventy-four
8)	52,324	fifty-two thousand, three hundred twenty-four
9)	64,225	sixty-four thousand, two hundred twenty-five
10)	58,522	fifty-eight thousand, five hundred twenty-two
11)	18,938	eighteen thousand, nine hundred thirty-eight
12)	82,946	eighty-two thousand, nine hundred forty-six
13)	21,822	twenty-one thousand, eight hundred twenty-two
14)	16,270	sixteen thousand, two hundred seventy
15)	741,437	seven hundred forty-one thousand, four hundred thirty-seven
16)	785,443	seven hundred eighty-five thousand, four hundred forty-three
17)	441,896	four hundred forty-one thousand, eight hundred ninety-six
18)	495,079	four hundred ninety-five thousand seventy-nine
19)	852,544	eight hundred fifty-two thousand, five hundred forty-four
20)	132,010	one hundred thirty-two thousand ten

<u> </u>		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number			
1)	1,732			
2)	4,635			
3)	5,355			
4)	3,647			
5)	8,434			
6)	9,275			
7)	3,563			
8)	84,168			
9)	59,559			
10)	22,824			
11)	36,336			
12)	19,891			
13)	68,689			
14)	51,177			
15)	207,360			
16)	646,827			
17)	655,933			
18)	723,507			
19)	928,552			

20) 552,794

wri	te tne number	in word form.
1)	1,732	one thousand, seven hundred thirty-two
2)	4,635	four thousand, six hundred thirty-five
3)	5,355	five thousand, three hundred fifty-five
4)	3,647	three thousand, six hundred forty-seven
5)	8,434	eight thousand, four hundred thirty-four
6)	9,275	nine thousand, two hundred seventy-five
7)	3,563	three thousand, five hundred sixty-three
8)	84,168	eighty-four thousand, one hundred sixty-eight
9)	59,559	fifty-nine thousand, five hundred fifty-nine
10)	22,824	twenty-two thousand, eight hundred twenty-four
11)	36,336	thirty-six thousand, three hundred thirty-six
12)	19,891	nineteen thousand, eight hundred ninety-one
13)	68,689	sixty-eight thousand, six hundred eighty-nine
14)	51,177	fifty-one thousand, one hundred seventy-seven
15)	207,360	two hundred seven thousand, three hundred sixty
16)	646,827	six hundred forty-six thousand, eight hundred twenty-seven
17)	655,933	six hundred fifty-five thousand, nine hundred thirty-three
18)	723,507	seven hundred twenty-three thousand, five hundred seven
19)	928,552	nine hundred twenty-eight thousand, five hundred fifty-two
20)	552,794	five hundred fifty-two thousand, seven hundred ninety-four



Name:

		\mathcal{U}
Wri	te the number i	in word form.
1)	8,004	
2)	7,421	
3)	5,452	
4)	4,190	
5)	4,540	
6)	8,141	
7)	1,053	
8)	24,127	
9)	71,696	
10)	61,506	
11)	53,817	
12)	68,314	
13)	41,532	
14)	74,846	
15)	872,482	
16)	532,009	
17)	869,410	
18)	709,380	
19)	665,103	
20)	319,329	

**11	te the number	m word form.
1)	8,004	eight thousand four
2)	7,421	seven thousand, four hundred twenty-one
3)	5,452	five thousand, four hundred fifty-two
4)	4,190	four thousand, one hundred ninety
5)	4,540	four thousand, five hundred forty
6)	8,141	eight thousand, one hundred forty-one
7)	1,053	one thousand fifty-three
8)	24,127	twenty-four thousand, one hundred twenty-seven
9)	71,696	seventy-one thousand, six hundred ninety-six
10)	61,506	sixty-one thousand, five hundred six
11)	53,817	fifty-three thousand, eight hundred seventeen
12)	68,314	sixty-eight thousand, three hundred fourteen
13)	41,532	forty-one thousand, five hundred thirty-two
14)	74,846	seventy-four thousand, eight hundred forty-six
15)	872,482	eight hundred seventy-two thousand, four hundred eighty-two
16)	532,009	five hundred thirty-two thousand nine
17)	869,410	eight hundred sixty-nine thousand, four hundred ten
18)	709,380	seven hundred nine thousand, three hundred eighty
19)	665,103	six hundred sixty-five thousand, one hundred three
20)	319,329	three hundred nineteen thousand, three hundred twenty-nine



		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:
Wri	te the number	n word form.	
1)	1,296		
2)	8,957		
3)	5,439		
4)	3,808		
5)	5,278		
6)	2,643		
7)	9,701		
8)	43,694		
9)	14,110		
10)	33,349		
11)	95,551		
12)	90,239		
13)	37,933		
14)	82,324		-
15)	925,142		_
16)	742,441		
17)	772,710		
18)	192,760		
19)	276,978		

20) 794,890

VV 11	te the number	iii woru foriii.
1)	1,296	one thousand, two hundred ninety-six
2)	8,957	eight thousand, nine hundred fifty-seven
3)	5,439	five thousand, four hundred thirty-nine
4)	3,808	three thousand, eight hundred eight
5)	5,278	five thousand, two hundred seventy-eight
6)	2,643	two thousand, six hundred forty-three
7)	9,701	nine thousand, seven hundred one
8)	43,694	forty-three thousand, six hundred ninety-four
9)	14,110	fourteen thousand, one hundred ten
10)	33,349	thirty-three thousand, three hundred forty-nine
11)	95,551	ninety-five thousand, five hundred fifty-one
12)	90,239	ninety thousand, two hundred thirty-nine
13)	37,933	thirty-seven thousand, nine hundred thirty-three
14)	82,324	eighty-two thousand, three hundred twenty-four
15)	925,142	nine hundred twenty-five thousand, one hundred forty-two
16)	742,441	seven hundred forty-two thousand, four hundred forty-one
17)	772,710	seven hundred seventy-two thousand, seven hundred ten
18)	192,760	one hundred ninety-two thousand, seven hundred sixty
19)	276,978	two hundred seventy-six thousand, nine hundred seventy-eight
20)	794,890	seven hundred ninety-four thousand, eight hundred ninety



Name:

		Witting Numbers as Words	ranc.	
Wri	te the number	n word form.		
1)	3,741			
2)	7,047			
3)	4,291			
4)	7,205			
5)	5,770			
6)	1,498			
7)	4,103			
8)	87,012			
9)	82,382			
10)	67,177			
11)	81,477			
12)	20,262			
13)	17,815			
14)	88,799			
15)	562,129	_		
16)	768,808			
17)	490,670			
18)	343,792			
19)	273,446			

20) 545,651

Name:

Write the number in word form.

**11	te the number	m word form.
1)	3,741	three thousand, seven hundred forty-one
2)	7,047	seven thousand forty-seven
3)	4,291	four thousand, two hundred ninety-one
4)	7,205	seven thousand, two hundred five
5)	5,770	five thousand, seven hundred seventy
6)	1,498	one thousand, four hundred ninety-eight
7)	4,103	four thousand, one hundred three
8)	87,012	eighty-seven thousand twelve
9)	82,382	eighty-two thousand, three hundred eighty-two
10)	67,177	sixty-seven thousand, one hundred seventy-seven
11)	81,477	eighty-one thousand, four hundred seventy-seven
12)	20,262	twenty thousand, two hundred sixty-two
13)	17,815	seventeen thousand, eight hundred fifteen
14)	88,799	eighty-eight thousand, seven hundred ninety-nine
15)	562,129	five hundred sixty-two thousand, one hundred twenty-nine
16)	768,808	seven hundred sixty-eight thousand, eight hundred eight
17)	490,670	four hundred ninety thousand, six hundred seventy
18)	343,792	three hundred forty-three thousand, seven hundred ninety-two
19)	273,446	two hundred seventy-three thousand, four hundred forty-six
20)	545,651	five hundred forty-five thousand, six hundred fifty-one

20) 218,902

Write the number in word form	Write	the	num	ber	in	word	form
-------------------------------	-------	-----	-----	-----	----	------	------

1) 1,716		

Name:

**11	ic the number i	n word form.
1)	1,716	one thousand, seven hundred sixteen
2)	5,485	five thousand, four hundred eighty-five
3)	4,506	four thousand, five hundred six
4)	9,607	nine thousand, six hundred seven
5)	2,728	two thousand, seven hundred twenty-eight
6)	1,363	one thousand, three hundred sixty-three
7)	2,397	two thousand, three hundred ninety-seven
8)	58,029	fifty-eight thousand twenty-nine
9)	49,916	forty-nine thousand, nine hundred sixteen
10)	24,411	twenty-four thousand, four hundred eleven
11)	76,909	seventy-six thousand, nine hundred nine
12)	19,690	nineteen thousand, six hundred ninety
13)	26,130	twenty-six thousand, one hundred thirty
14)	14,736	fourteen thousand, seven hundred thirty-six
15)	792,047	seven hundred ninety-two thousand forty-seven
16)	429,452	four hundred twenty-nine thousand, four hundred fifty-two
17)	509,371	five hundred nine thousand, three hundred seventy-one
18)	133,903	one hundred thirty-three thousand, nine hundred three
19)	935,836	nine hundred thirty-five thousand, eight hundred thirty-six
20)	218,902	two hundred eighteen thousand, nine hundred two